Contract
No.

CNJ202

CNJ383

CNKO61

CNKO78

CNK311

CNK321

CNK901

CNL350

CNL961

CNL963

CNMO009

CNMO022

CNMO55

CNMO059

CNM152

CNM261

Project No.

35001-3266-14

98047-4167-04, 9

79025-3228-94, e

24385-3208-04

50002-3242-14

80945-3497-14

90007-3206-14, 8

47946-3525-54

98027-4192-04, 9

98048-4127-04, 9

09023-3215-94

74006-3216-04

98018-4156-04, 9

98028-4111-04, 9

98018-4160-04

83011-3231-94

TDOT Claims ExpirationApril 20, 2015

County

Hardeman

Benton, Carroll,

Chester,

Shelby

Fayette

Lawrence

Smith

Washington, Sullivan

Knox

Bledsoe, Bradley,
Cannon,

Benton, Carroll,
Chester,

Carroll

Robertson

Anderson, Blount,
Campbell,

Bledsoe, Bradley,
Cannon,

Anderson, Blount,
Campbell,

Sumner
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Contractor

Delta Contracting Company, LLC

Tri-State Guardrail & Sign Co., Inc.

Standard Construction Co., Inc.

Hill Brothers Const. Co., Inc.

Vaughn Contractors, Inc.

Mid-State Construction Co., Inc.

Summers-Taylor, Inc.

McKinnon Construction Company, LLC

Reynolds Fence & Guardrail, Inc.

Tri-State Guardrail & Sign Co., Inc.

Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.

Bell & Associates Constr., LP

Superior Pavement Marking, Inc.

Oglesby Construction, Inc.

Law Signs, LLC

Sessions Paving Company

Claim Date
Expiration

4/6/2015

5/1/2015

5/22/2015

5/1/2015

4/24/2015

4/24/2015

5/15/2015

4/6/2015

5/29/2015

5/1/2015

5/22/2015

4/24/2015

4/24/2015

4/24/2015

5/15/2015

4/24/2015



Contract
No.

CNM291

CNM297

CNM300

CNM307

CNM322

CNM389

CNM403

CNM407

CNM701

CNM702

CNM708

CNM709

CNM729

CNM731

CNM732

CNM738

Project No.

79007-4175-04

79007-4178-04

98048-4145-04

98028-4116-04

98300-4193-04

97005-3279-04

98018-4181-04

98048-4159-04

98018-4171-04

98018-4272-04

99110-4102-04

98028-4226-04

98301-4113-04

98018-4177-04

98028-4133-04

98018-4279-04

TDOT Claims ExpirationApril 20, 2015

County

Shelby

Shelby

Benton, Crockett,

Decatur,

Bradley, Coffee,
Cumberland,

Cheatham, Davidson,
Dickson,

Blount

Carter, Sullivan, Unicoi,
Benton, Carroll,
Chester,

Anderson, Campbell
Anderson, Campbell,
Bradley, Loudon,
Bradley, McMinn,
Meigs,

Giles, Marshall, Maury
Greene, Hamblen,
Jefferson

Hamilton, Meigs

Loudon, Monroe
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Contractor

Thomson & Thomson, Inc.

Delta Contracting Company, LLC

RMD Holdings,LTD dba Nationwide Con

R.D. Construction, LLC

RMD Holdings,LTD dba Nationwide Con

Twin K Construction, Inc.

Blevins Enterprises, Inc.

Sweeping Corp. of America, Inc.

M & M Contract Mowing, LLC

Orr Contracting, Inc.

Orr Contracting, Inc.

Salazar Contracting, LLC

Bass Mowing, LLC

South East Mowing, LLC

Bumbalough's Construction

M & M Contract Mowing, LLC

Claim Date
Expiration

4/17/2015

5/8/2015

5/8/2015

4/17/2015

5/1/2015

5/29/2015

5/22/2015

5/29/2015

5/8/2015

5/15/2015

5/29/2015

5/8/2015

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

5/29/2015

5/15/2015



Contract
No.

CNM740

CNM741

CNM902

CNM907

CNM946

CNNOO7

CNNO35

CNNO39

CNNO71

CNNO77

CNNO88

CNNO96

CNN111

CNN189

CNN214

CNN216

Project No.

60946-4236-04

98018-4280-04

24013-3228-94, e

98028-4106-04

07100-4134-04, e

05005-4243-04, e

98301-4124-04

28007-3229-94, e

23001-4171-04

98028-4148-04

98018-4187-04

19084-3217-94, 1

56001-3225-94, 5

05005-3244-94

19041-3277-94, 1

06002-3222-94, 0

TDOT Claims ExpirationApril 20, 2015

County

Maury

Morgan, Roane

Fayette, Shelby

Bradley, Coffee,

Cumberland,

Campbell

Blount, Monroe

Bedford, Cheatham,

Dickson,

Giles

Dyer

Bledsoe, Bradley,

Coffee,

Anderson, Blount,

Campbell,

Davidson

Macon

Blount

Davidson

Bradley

Page 3

Contractor

Vanderbilt Landscaping, LLC

Salazar Contracting, LLC

McCrory Electric Company

Palmertree Construction Co., LLC

APAC-Atlantic, Inc.

Hudson Construction Company

Reynolds Sealing & Striping, Inc.

Hudson Construction Company

Thomson & Thomson, Inc.

Oglesby Construction, Inc.

WL Markers, Inc.

LoJac Enterprises, Inc.

S & W Contracting Company, Inc.

RMD Holdings,LTD dba Nationwide Con

LoJac Enterprises, Inc.

Highway Markings, Inc.

Claim Date
Expiration

5/8/2015

5/15/2015

5/22/2015

4/24/2015

5/8/2015

4/24/2015

5/1/2015

4/24/2015

5/1/2015

5/29/2015

4/24/2015

5/29/2015

4/24/2015

5/1/2015

5/29/2015

4/17/2015



Contract
No.

CNN232

CNN243

CNN250

CNN252

CNN255

CNN261

CNN270

CNN914

CNN915

CNN917

CNN923

Project No.

07100-3132-94

42003-3229-94

24017-4239-04, e

19006-4123-04

83017-3246-94

19013-4129-04

01953-8567-54

72007-3232-94, 7

98301-4125-04

10003-3264-94, 1

33049-4230-04, e

TDOT Claims ExpirationApril 20, 2015

County

Campbell

Houston

Fayette

Davidson

Sumner

Davidson

Anderson

Rhea

Cheatham, Davidson,

Carter

Hamilton
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Contractor

RMD Holdings,LTD dba Nationwide Con

Superior Traffic Control-Memphis, Inc.

Standard Construction Co., Inc.

Jamison Construction, LLC

S & W Contracting Company, Inc.

LoJac Safety, Inc.

Rogers Group, Inc.

Rogers Group, Inc.

K & S Markers, Inc.

Summers-Taylor, Inc.

Talley Construction Company, Inc.

Claim Date
Expiration

4/24/2015

5/29/2015

5/15/2015

5/15/2015

5/1/2015

5/29/2015

4/6/2015

4/17/2015

5/15/2015

4/24/2015

4/17/2015



